: BED 3
| FY 2016 MONTHLY DISBURSEMENT PROGRAM
(In Thousand Pesos)

Department : Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
Agency : Office of the Secretary
Operating Unit : Regional Office - VIl
Organization Code (UACS) : 190010300008

Full Year Requirement
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Part A

I. Notice Cash Allocation

A Fiscal Year's (FY) Budget
New GAA

Comprehensive
Release

Specific Budget of
National Govt.
Agencies
(Programs and
Locally Funded
projects)
PS 23,858 1,513 22,345/11,718 1}18[ 1,904 5,340| 1,904]2.382| 1,718 6,004| 1,718] 1,718{1,718 5,154| 1,718|2,382|1,747| 5,847| 22,345
MOOE 54 380 587 53,793|6,479 4.849' 4,986| 16,314| 3,511|5,452(14,679| 23,642| 1,626| 1,447/5,038| 8,111 2,078|1,635/2,013 5,726| 53,793,
FinEx
CcO 9,100, 455 8,645 190 285/1,425 1,900{ 6,745 6,745| 8,645
GOP Counter Part
PS
MOOE
FinEx
CO
Loan Proceeds
PS
MOOE
FinEx
Cco

For Later Release
Specific Budget of
MNational Gowt. Agencies




(Programs and Locally
Funded projects)

PS

MOOE

FinEx

co

GOP Counter Part

PS

MOOE

FinEx

co

Loan Proceeds

PS

MOOE

FinEx

co

Automatic Appropriation

RLIP (PS)

1,643

137

137

137

411

137

137

137

411

137

137

137

411

137

137

136

410

1,643

Special Account in the
General Fund

PS

MOOE

FinEx

co

Special Purpose Fund (Agency
specific only)

PS

MOOQE

co

Total Program, FY Budget

PS

25,501

1,513]

23,988

1,855

1,855

2,041

5,751

2,041

2,519

1,855

6,415

1,855

1,855

1,855

5,565

1,855

2,519

1,883

6,257

23,988

MOOE

54,380

587

53,793

6,474,849

4,986

16,314

3,511

5,452

14,679

23,642

1,626

1,447

5,038

811

2,078/1,635

2,013

5,726

53,793

FinEx

Cco

9,100

455

8,645

180

285

1,425

1,900

6,745

6,745

8,645

B. Prior Year(PY) Obligation

Prior Year Accounts
Payable

PS

MOOE

FinEx

CO

Not yet Due and




Demandable Obligations

PS

MOOE

FinEx

CO

Total Program PY
Obligation

PS

MOOE

FinEx

co

Total NCA Program

88,981

2,655

86.426|8,334

6,704

7,027

22,065

5,552

7971

16,534

30,057

3,671

3,587

8,318

15,576

10,678

4,154,

3,896

18,728

86,426

Ps

25,501

1,513

23,988[1,855

1,855

2,041

5,751

2,041

2,519

1,855

6,415

1,855

1,855

1,855

5,565

1.855

2,519

1,883

6,257,

23,988

MOOE

54,380

587 53,7036,479

4,849

4,986

16,314

3,511

5,452( 14,679

23,642

1,626

1,447

5,038

8,11

2,078

1,635

2,013|

5,726

53,793

FinEx

Cco

9,100

455 8,645

190

285

1,425

1,900

6,745

6,745

8,645

Il. Cash Disbursement
Ceiling(for DFA and DOLE
only), FY Budget

Ps

MOOE

FinEx

Cco

Il. Non-Cash Avallment Authority

PS

MOOE

FinEx

Cco

IV. TAX REMITTANCE ADVICE

PS

1,513)

126

126

126

378

126

126

126

378

126

126

126

378

126

126

127

379

1,513

MOOE

587

33|

3

63

127

32

78

146

40

28

79

147

57

46

167

587

FinEx

co

455

10

15

75

100

355

355

455

V. OTHERS

Prepared By:

DERBTE G, DEIMN

Budget Officer
Date: {f / 1A / |.(

Prepared By:
LOURNDES
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SATVATTI=RERA

Accountant
Date:

)

Agency Head / Department Secretary
Date:



